ACCESSORIES * ACCESSOIRES

ECOLITE CORNER

N B oo

bath waste and bath filler waste and OVAL head rest set of legs CASUAL/ access panel ECOLITE panel chrome handles
overflow set overflow set Appui-téte OVAL PLUS trappe de visite tablier ECOLITE manettes chromées
vidage automatique automatique vidage bec Jeu de pieds CASUAL/
verseur PLUS
EQUIPMENT ¢« EQUIPEMENT
HYDRO AIR AlR+ FUSION EVOLUTION MUSIC

HIDRO JET

JET HYDRO 6 6

AIRJET

JETAIR 8 8

CHROMOTHERAPY LIGHT

PROJECTEUR CHROMOTHERAPIE

TURNING JET
JET ROTATIF

AIR-HIDRO JET
JET AIR-HYDRO

BACK MICRO JET
MICRO JET DORSAL

MASSAGE PROGRAMS
PROGRAMMES MASSAGE

SOUND SYSTEM
SOUND SYSTEM

DISINFECTION
DESINFECTION
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ECOLITE CORNER

mm | A B | C

D

M N |

| 1400x1400 | 1400 | 1500 | 565 | 1690 | 130 | 45 | 950 | @52 | 1980 | 80 | 52 | 80 | 415 | 435 |

W 120 cm. BA

W 155 cm.
H

69 cm.

2.92 m*

1.66 m*

140X140 - 56.5H
100118921
N710000804
100119086
N710000993
100119095
N710000778

100119104
N710000797

100119096
N710000723

100119105
N710001014

100119113
N710000992

100119122
N710000963

100119114
N710000816

100119123
N710000857

Hot water connections

Prise d'eau chaude

Cold water connections

Prise d'eau froide

Waste

© 0 ®®

Electrical connections

0000 0O

0 000

glossy white

bla rillant

glossy white

blanc brillant

glossy white
blanc br

Ion.
lant

glossy white
blanc brillant

blanc brill

glossy white

glossy white
brillant

blan:

glossy white

blanc brillant

glossy white

blanc brillant

glossy white
blanc brillant

GRHEHERE;
o
g

K 696,00 €
1.738,00 €
O

BB
1
j

1.110,00 €
2.109,00 €
K 1.595,00 €
2.492,00 €
O

1.231,00 €

2.250,00 €
60.0 K 1.738,00 €
2.639,00 €
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L 155 cm.
W 155 cm. 1.66 m®

H 69 cm.

L 155 cm.
W55 cm. 1.66 m® . 3061. Y

H 69 cm.

W 155 cm. 1.66 m*

H 69 cm.
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306 1.

ECOLITE CORNER

140X140 - 56.5H

100214967
N710001286
100214946
N710001247

100214968
N710001267

100214975
N710001248

100214976

100214947
N710001277

100214949
N710001264
100215303

N710001354

100215279
N710001337

100215320
N710001365

100215292
N710001366

100215304
N710001356

100215284
N710001372

100215283
N710001335

100215285
N710001388
100215508

N710001231

100215560
N710001238

100215516
N710001232

100215561
N710001234
100215509
N710001235

100215533 O
N710001233

100215553 Q
N710001236 Ja
100215542 Q
N710001237

N710001245

N710001260

0 00

glossywt}lte 3.065,00 €

dosy e o
3.488,00 €

glossy white

4.629,00 €
glossy white i 184,
blanc ’\’ . ‘ 318400€

4.324,00 €
glossy white 3.607,00 €
) o

glossywblte 4.748,00 €

glossy white

gossy wie 2.878,00 €
4.006,00 €
%OD 3.299,00 €
4.427,00 €
G R B

glossy white
glossy white

glossy white

blanc brillan

4.124,00 €
3.417,00 €
4.545,00 €

glossy white

glossy white

Slanc brillant

glossy white

glossyvvhlte KZS’O 4.573,00 €
glossy wbite 5.669,00 €
o . [

5.001,00 €
6.097,00 €
glossywr’witi 4.693,00 €

gy e s78%.00°¢

glossy white 5.121,00 €
blanc brillant =

glossyvvblte 6.216,00 €



ACCESSORIES * ACCESSOIRES

ECOLITE CORNER

(1) L-58 NEXT bath filler waste and over- 100060521 O chrome 147,00 €
SIC DRO AIR|FU flow set including bath trap. Drain flow N780000008 chrome
rate without syphon: >60 L/min. Drain
flow rate with syphon: >48 L/min.
Overflow flow rate: >36 L/min- filler:
>26 L/min 3 Bar.
(1) L-58 NEXT Bath waste and overflow 100060498 o chrome 58,00 €
SIC l CH IDRQI AlR‘ FU ‘ set including bath trap - drain flow rate N780000002 hromé
without syphon: >60 L/min. Drain flow
rate with syphon: >48 L/min. Overflow
flow rate: >36 L/min
HEAD REST 100166524 O white 102,00 €
s|c | CH IDRQIAIR‘ FU ‘ APPUI-TETE % N770000192 blanc
BA 600 mm. Set of legs — 100057508 O grey 46,00 €
sic eu of 0 . y N77i 42 gris
I 1
2) Bath access panel 250021559 O white 443,00 €
ga ICHIDRQIAIR‘ FU ‘ rappe de visite baignoire @ N790001316 blanc
— 100160488 O white 144,00 €
& ICH IDRQIAIR‘ FU ‘ " N899999826 blanc
HY Aquanet \/ersatll 2L bottle 3/ 250020738 19,00 €
DRO m carafe Aquanet Vel .I‘ N790001301
L
CH HY 140 CM corner panel serie Ecollte 100119001 O glossy white 282,00 €
DRO ablier de coin 140 CM, serie Ecolite N770000080 blanc brillant
antidrip system for bath hand shower 250037038 Q white 116,00 €
BA | CH IDROIAIR‘ FU ‘ systéme ant ur la do Q? N790001460 blanc

@ Only required for the models not including brassware + /e

@ Required for all built-in installations - /Ve
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